EAC80 VINYLESTER
S T Y R E N E  F R E E
I N J E C T I O N
S Y S T E M
FEATURES
• Single cartridges with self mixing action.
• Flexible embedment depth.
• Suitable with any 300ml sealant caulking gun.

European Technical Approval -
Option 7 for Non-Cracked Concrete
ETA 17/0409 TESTED
VA CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STEEL CLASS 5.8 HOT-DIPPED GALVANISED
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VA8110GH
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VA10130GH
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VA12160GH
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VA16190GH
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VA20260GH
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VA24300GH
VAH CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STEEL CLASS 8.8 ZINC GALVANISED
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VAH8110
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VAH10130
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VAH12160
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VAH16190
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VAH20260
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VAH24300
ORDERING DETAILS
VA CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STEEL CLASS 5.8 ZINC GALVANISED
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VA8110
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VA10130
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VA12160
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VA16190
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VA20260
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VA24300
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKING CONTENT (PCs.) PRODUCT PART NO.
EAC80 - 300ml

Bulk
Bulk
HBS15
HBS20
VAR CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STAINLESS STEEL CLASS 304 (A2)
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VAR8110
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VAR10130
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VAR12160
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VAR16190
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VAR20260
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VAR24300
VAS CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STAINLESS STEEL CLASS 316 (A4)
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VAS8110
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VAS10130
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VAS12160
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VAS16190
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VAS20260
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VAS24300
VAH CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STEEL CLASS 8.8 HOT-DIPPED GALVANISED
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VAH8110GH
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VAH10130GH
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VAH12160GH
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VAH16190GH
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VAH20260GH
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VAH24300GH
EAC80 WITH VAH (STEEL CLASS 8.8) RODS -
ZINC GALVANISED & HOT DIPPED GALVANISED
ANCHOR
SIZE